
2022 Luminaria Featured Artists 
Social Media Accounts 

 
Abel Zuñiga 
 
Alex Ramirez 
 
Andrew Jacobi Jeter 
 
Andria Rose 
 
BRAINWAVVE 
 
Cassie Gnehm 
 
Charles Harrison Pompa 
 
Chayito y Los Flamencos de 
San Antonio 
 
Chelseascrennname 
 
Chris Cuevas 
 
Chris Rutz 
 
Eddie Vega 

Fraleigh & Miller 
 
Future Is Now 
 
Haile Uriarte y su Tumbao 
Orquesta 
 
J-Darius 
 
Jesus Toro Martinez 
 
Kree23 
 
L.A. VATOCOSMICO c/s 
 
Linear/Function 
 
Masizzo 
 
Nain Leon 
 
Nicky Diamonds 
 
Of the Serpent Collective 

 
Piñata Protest 
 
Rockefeller and I 
 
Say Si 
 
Seme Jatib and Erik Bosse 
 
Teoría de Gravedad 
 
T'sean 
 
URBAN-15 GROUP 
 
Wanderlust Ironworks Studio 
 
WZRD Gundlach 
 
Yuliya Lanina 
 

 
 
 

2022 Luminaria Contemporary Arts Festival Featured Artists by Genre 
 

 
Fine Art 
Cassie Gnehm 
Chelseascrennname 
Chris Rutz 
L.A. VATOCOSMICO c/s 
Nain Leon 
 
Digital Art (Projections) 
Abel Zuñiga 
Fraleigh & Miller 
Jesus Toro Martinez 
Seme Jatib and Erik Bosse 
Yuliya Lanina 

 
Music 
Andria Rose 
BRAINWAVVE 
Chris Cuevas 
Haile Uriarte y su Tumbao Orquesta 
J-Darius 
Kree23 
Masizzo 
Nicky Diamonds 
Piñata Protest 
T'sean 
 



Film 
Alex Ramirez 
 
Dance 
Chayito y Los Flamencos de San Antonio 
Future Is Now 
Linear/Function 
Teoría de Gravedad 
 
Fashion 
Andrew Jacobi Jeter 
 

Installation Art 
Charles Harrison Pompa 
Of the Serpent Collective 
Say Sí 
Wanderlust Ironworks Studio 
WZRD Gundlach 
 
Poetry/Performance Art 
Eddie Vega 
Rockefeller and I 
URBAN-15 GROUP 
 

 
 


